
Eisenbahn-

Romantik

Erstsendedatum: 

15.03.2019

Programm: 

SWR/SR 

Fernsehen

Anlage 

Musikwerke

Position Musiktitel Dauer Timecodes Komponist Bearbeiter Interpret Katalog-Nr./

EAN-Nr.

Verlag Herkunft

1 

Sentimental journey 00:00:15:00 00:00:00:00 bis 

00:00:15:00

Brown, Lester 

Raymond; Homer, 

Benjamin; Green, 

Bud

Wesselburg, Loy Wesselburg, Loy Manuskript GEMA 

106329

2 

Taiga-Suite 00:13:45:00 00:02:06:00 bis 

00:03:56:00

00:10:50:00 bis 

00:11:45:00

00:18:02:00 bis 

00:20:29:00

00:27:00:00 bis 

00:28:59:00

00:33:54:00 bis 

00:34:28:00

00:35:55:00 bis 

00:38:15:00

00:38:33:00 bis 

00:39:27:00

00:42:02:00 bis 

00:42:48:00

00:42:53:00 bis 

00:44:53:00

Katzmarzik, Thomas Katzmarzik, Thomas GEMA-Nr. 28361 Auftragskomposition

3 
Striker 00:00:41:00 00:00:15:00 bis 

00:00:56:00

Katzmarzik, Thomas Katzmarzik, Thomas GEMA-Nr. 28361 Auftragskomposition

4 
Seeking 00:00:42:00 00:01:14:00 bis 

00:01:56:00

Katzmarzik, Thomas Katzmarzik, Thomas GEMA-Nr. 28361 Auftragskomposition

5 
War Schemes 00:00:41:00 00:07:17:00 bis 

00:07:58:00

Katzmarzik, Thomas Katzmarzik, Thomas GEMA-Nr. 28361 Auftragskomposition
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